
Southampton AC WA Weekend Double WA 70/50m
Southampton Archery Club (NRL)

Southampton Archery Club, 22 Jul 2023

Participant List ordered by Target

Target Athlete Country Name Event

Session 1

1A GALLOWAY Darryn 605 - BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT Longbow Men

1B JONES Adrian 397 - SWAY BOWMEN Longbow Men

1C NASON-SMITH Adam 340 - 1066 ARCHERY CKUB Longbow Men

1D STONEAGE Ron 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Longbow Men

2A EVANS Doug 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Longbow Men

2B VAUGHAN Brian 397 - SWAY BOWMEN Longbow Men

2C NASON-SMITH Ann 340 - 1066 ARCHERY CKUB Longbow Women

2D KELLY Nigel 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Recurve Men

3A NORTH Phillip 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Recurve Men

3B NAISH William 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Recurve Men

3C SHARPE Matthew 259 - GUILDFORD AC Recurve Men

3D SMITH William 299 - BOWMEN OF HARROW Recurve Men

4A TAYLOR Colin 229 - CHICHESTER BOWMEN Recurve Men

4B CHALLEN Phil 1035 - DERWENT BOWMEN AC Recurve Men

4C MEECH Terry 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN Recurve Men

4D MOUNT Nick 402 - WIGHT BOWMEN Recurve Men

5A CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert W 410 - CODY BOWMEN Recurve Men

5B SMITH Max 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Recurve Men

5C CAMPBELL Rory 602 - SOUTH WILTS AC Recurve Men

5D GOBLE Wayne 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN Recurve Men

6A CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert G 410 - CODY BOWMEN Recurve Men

6B BUCKNER Richard 413 - OVERTON BLACK ARROWS Recurve Men

6C FAULKNER Daniel 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS Recurve Men

6D NUTMAN Andy 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Recurve Men

7A RUBIO Sara 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Recurve Women

7B GINMAN Petra 214 - WORTHING AC Recurve Women

7C HADLEY Megan 408 - SOUTHAMPTON UNI AC Recurve Women

7D MCDOWELL Nicola 214 - WORTHING AC Recurve Women

8A RAI Sudip 259 - GUILDFORD AC Recurve Men

8B EDWARDS Rebecca 430 - AC DELCO Recurve Women

8C MALBON Juliet 430 - AC DELCO Recurve WomenBack
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Participant List ordered by Target

Target Athlete Country Name Event

9A FERGUSON Dave 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Compound Men

9C GOULD Steve 430 - AC DELCO Compound Men

10A REILLY Stuart 430 - AC DELCO Compound Men

10B MISTRY Danny 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN Compound Men

10C HAYDEN Alan 620 - BOURNEMOUTH AC Compound Men

11A MURFITT James 430 - AC DELCO Compound Men

11C TELFER Paul 402 - WIGHT BOWMEN Compound Men

12A GRACE Lee 402 - WIGHT BOWMEN Compound Men

12B BITTLES Rob 430 - AC DELCO Compound Men

12C FOLEY John 420 - FORT PURBROOK Compound Men

12D MACPHERSON Les 412 - PORTSDOWN AC Compound Men

13A LOADER Vicky 430 - AC DELCO Compound Women

13B GRAHAM Rachael 430 - AC DELCO Compound Women

14B EDWARDS Emma 430 - AC DELCO Compound Women

14C KARIMI Leila 430 - AC DELCO Compound Women

14D MISTRY Indira 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN Compound Women

15A MORRIS Stephen 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS Barebow Men

15B MAY Craig 430 - AC DELCO Barebow Men

15C WILLIAMS Tom 337 - LEAVES GREEN BOWMEN Barebow Men

16A CORSER David 428 - ALTON & FOUR MARKS Barebow Men

16B DUNN Nuala 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Barebow Women

17A HOTCHKISS Pat 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN Barebow Women

17B OLUFSEN Sandra 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS Barebow Women

17C WAUGH Laurie 428 - ALTON & FOUR MARKS Barebow Women

17D GRACE Tina 402 - WIGHT BOWMEN Barebow Women
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Southampton AC WA Weekend WA 1440
Southampton Archery Club (NRL)

Southampton Archery Club, 23 Jul 2023

Participant List ordered by Target

Target Athlete Country Name Event

Session 1

1A GALLOWAY Darryn 605 - BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT Longbow Men

1B JONES Adrian 397 - SWAY BOWMEN Longbow Men

1C NASON-SMITH Adam 340 - 1066 ARCHERY CKUB Longbow Men

1D STONEAGE Ron 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Longbow Men

2A EVANS Doug 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Longbow Men

2B VAUGHAN Brian 397 - SWAY BOWMEN Longbow Men

2C CORSER David 428 - ALTON & FOUR MARKS Barebow Men

3A MORRIS Stephen 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS Barebow Men

3B MAY Craig 430 - AC DELCO Barebow Men

3C WILLIAMS Tom 337 - LEAVES GREEN BOWMEN Barebow Men

4B NORTH Phillip 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Recurve Men

4C NAISH William 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Recurve Men

4D TAYLOR Colin 229 - CHICHESTER BOWMEN Recurve Men

5A SHARPE Matthew 259 - GUILDFORD AC Recurve Men

5C RAI Sudip 259 - GUILDFORD AC Recurve Men

5D FERGUSON Dave 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Compound Men

6A CHALLEN Phil 1035 - DERWENT BOWMEN AC Recurve Men

6C GOULD Steve 430 - AC DELCO Compound Men

7B MOUNT Nick 402 - WIGHT BOWMEN Recurve Men

7C REILLY Stuart 430 - AC DELCO Compound Men

7D MISTRY Danny 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN Compound Men

8A CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert W 410 - CODY BOWMEN Recurve Men

8B MURFITT James 430 - AC DELCO Compound Men

8C HAYDEN Alan 620 - BOURNEMOUTH AC Compound Men

8D SMITH Max 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Recurve Men

9A CAMPBELL Rory 602 - SOUTH WILTS AC Recurve Men

9B GOBLE Wayne 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN Recurve Men

9D TELFER Paul 402 - WIGHT BOWMEN Compound Men

10A CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert G 410 - CODY BOWMEN Recurve Men

10B BUCKNER Richard 413 - OVERTON BLACK ARROWS Recurve Men

10C GRACE Lee 402 - WIGHT BOWMEN Compound MenBack
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Participant List ordered by Target

Target Athlete Country Name Event

10D BITTLES Rob 430 - AC DELCO Compound Men

11A FAULKNER Daniel 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS Recurve Men

11B NUTMAN Andy 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Recurve Men

11C FOLEY John 420 - FORT PURBROOK Compound Men

11D MACPHERSON Les 412 - PORTSDOWN AC Compound Men

12C LOADER Vicky 430 - AC DELCO Compound Women

12D GRAHAM Rachael 430 - AC DELCO Compound Women

13B GINMAN Petra 214 - WORTHING AC Recurve Women

13D MISTRY Indira 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN Compound Women

14A EDWARDS Rebecca 430 - AC DELCO Recurve Women

14B MALBON Juliet 430 - AC DELCO Recurve Women

15A HADLEY Megan 408 - SOUTHAMPTON UNI AC Recurve Women

15B RUBIO Sara 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Recurve Women

15C KARIMI Leila 430 - AC DELCO Compound Women

15D EDWARDS Emma 430 - AC DELCO Compound Women

16A HOTCHKISS Pat 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN Barebow Women

16B OLUFSEN Sandra 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS Barebow Women

16C WAUGH Laurie 428 - ALTON & FOUR MARKS Barebow Women

16D GRACE Tina 402 - WIGHT BOWMEN Barebow Women

17A DUNN Nuala 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC Barebow Women

17B NASON-SMITH Ann 340 - 1066 ARCHERY CKUB Longbow Women
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